© © N o A WD

B N N N N T V. N, N Y
© N o vk W N = O

Position

Program Coordinator-Clinical
Services

Senior Public Health Nurse
Nurse Practinr | -Ambulatory
Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory
Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory
Office Supervisor

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory
Senior Office Assistant
Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory
Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory
Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public HIth-Clinical Services

Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services
Public HIth-Clinical Services

Total Wages
$114,647

$106,920
$106,378
$71,417
$48,931
$47,484
$43,008
$42,981
$40,919
$40,664
$40,379
$39,593
$33,730
$29,618
$28,251
$24,882
$22,410
$20,897



