	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Program Coordinator-Clinical Services		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$114,647
2.	Senior Public Health Nurse		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$106,920
3.	Nurse Practinr I -Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$106,378
4.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$71,417
5.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$48,931
6.	Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$47,484
7.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$43,008
8.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$42,981
9.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$40,919
10.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$40,664
11.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$40,379
12.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$39,593
13.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$33,730
14.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$29,618
15.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$28,251
16.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$24,882
17.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$22,410
18.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Hlth-Clinical Services	\$20,897